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ADIB-Egypt Covered Card Fees and Charges
e Stopeae Etcii:a:::lt Cash-::?::}::?salat Cash'::tt::('}::?salat
Issuance/ Annual Fees - Primary EGP 300 EGP 300 EGP 400 EGP 800
Issuance/ Annual Fees - Supplementary EGP 300 EGP 300 EGP 400 EGP 800
Monthly Profit Rates 4.99% 4.99% 4.99%
Cash Withdrawal Fee ( Domestic & International) 10% with Min. EGP 100
Mark UP Fee - Cash 5%
Mark UP Fee - POS 5%
Submitted Dispute Fee EGP 30
Declined Dispute Fee - Purchase Transactions EGP 200
Declined Dispute Fee - Cash Withdrawal Transactions EGP 300
Card Replacement Fee EGP 150 EGP 150 EGP 200 EGP 300
Late Payment Fee EGP 125
Clearance Letter Fee EGP 100
Liability Letter Fee EGP 100
Printed Statement Fee EGP 50
E-Statement Fee EGP 10
Local/International Balance Inquiry EGP5
SMS Fee (Monthly) EGP 10
dUaso)l ADIB-Egypt 43Uad by naslly ¢ gyl
Cash'::::(r}::?salat CashE;::}l:E:salat EtGi::at SEREETE Bl g
o= 800 o 400 o300 o300 Bl 83Ua) - Dogiad! pganylly Sl pguny
o= 800 o= 400 =300 o= 300 43LoY1 83Ul - Doyl pganylly oYl pguy
%4.99 %4.99 %4.99 doulyoll §edl o)l Jdase
0> 100 3ol u 10% e g 31 (Sudid) o) g
5% $98dl o) Alanll 893 Agac
5% Wil dleall AdgS dgac
=30 A 78505 @5 0 gun
o200 11 lolae - u g8yadl BIAEY 3905 pgun)
£ 300 G ol Malasn - i g8yl 1Y 3505 et
=300 =200 =150 = 150 Al BUadl p gy
e 125 Blassiwdl de go das Sldw pgan)
=100 Lol Ol ol pgu
o= 100 Lgoll Ol ol pguny
x50 Sl gorhaall Clundl S Ly il
=10 Sretdl 39 AV Gl it sy Cylias
o5 e B9 J3s dua i e edaidl
o 10 (U56) Bl Sl e




cn_uoq_nl WL No
ci——oll==nl)|

ADIB

ADIB-Egypt Debit Cards Fees and Charges

Plastic Cards Wearable
Card Type/Fee
World Platinum Titanium Standard Titanium World
Issuance/ Annual Fees - Primary EGP 500 EGP 150 EGP 100 EGP 50 EGP 250 EGP 450
Issuance/ Annual Fees - Supplementary EGP 350 EGP 150 EGP 100 EGP 50 EGP 250 EGP 450
Local Cash Withdrawal Fee First 2 transactio.ns Free Not applicable
(Non-ADIB ATMs) EGP 5 third transaction onward
PIN replacement - EGP 100
International Cash Withdrawal Fee 10% with Min EGP 100
Mark UP Fee - Cash 10%
Mark UP Fee - POS 10%
Submitted Dispute Fee EGP 10 Free EGP 10
Declined Dispute Fee - Purchase Transactions EGP 100 Free EGP 100
Declined Dispute Fee - Cash withdrawal transactions EGP 300 Free EGP 300
Card Replacement Fee EGP 300 EGP 150 EGP 100 EGP 50 EGP 250 EGP 300
Balance Inquiry (Non-ADIB ATMs) EGP 5
SMS Fee (Monthly) EGP5
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ADIB-Egypt Meeza Prepaid Cards Fees and Charges

Fees and charges type Fee value

Semi KYC Full KYC
Issuance Fees - Primary

EGP 100 EGP 150
Card Replacement Fee EGP 100 EGP 150
Card Annual/ Renewal Fee EGP 100 EGP 150
Local Cash Withdrawal Fee (ADIB ATMs) Free
Local Cash Withdrawal Fee (Non-ADIB ATMs) EGP5
Submitted Dispute Fee EGP 10
Declined Dispute Fee (POS & Cash) EGP 50
Balance Inquiry (Non-ADIB ATMs) EGP 3
SMS Notification Free

Loading from Fawry agents

1% of loading transaction amount

Cash withdrawal from Fawry Agents

1.5% min EGP 3

Loading from branch

EGP 50 for any loading transactions below EGP 5,000
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